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School Name Site Coordinator Phone Number E-mail Address Grades Served M,W,Th,F Tuesday
El Camino Lisa Kirkpatrick (909) 664-5560 lkirkpatrick@cityofmontclair.org 1–6 2:10 PM 12:55 PM
Howard TBD (909) 664-5561 howard@cityofmontclair.org K–6 2:10 PM 12:55 PM
Kingsley Marlena Aguilar (SLL) (909) 664-5565 kingsley@cityofmontclair.org 1–6 2:45 PM 12:10 PM
Lehigh Emmanuel Gutierrez (909) 821-3059 egutierrez@cityofmontclair.org K–6 2:30 PM 1:15 PM
Mission Kelly Hernandez (SLL) (909) 664-5562 mission@cityofmontclair.org 1–6 1:55 PM 12:45 PM
Montera Joanne Chappa (909) 664-5564 jchappa@cityofmontclair.org 1–6 2:10 PM 1:00 PM
Monte Vista Marjorie Francis (909) 664-3212 mfrancis@cityofmontclair.org 1–6 3:00 PM 1:30 PM
Moreno John Sio (909) 217-1732 jsio@cityofmontclair.org K–6 1:55 PM 12:55 PM
Ramona Kayla Haydel (SLL) (909) 721-6374 ramona@cityofmontclair.org K–6 2:10 PM 1:05 PM
Serrano Darrell Hickey (909) 664-5563 dhickey@cityofmontclair.org 7–8 2:15 PM 1:15 PM
Vernon Jose Gutierrez (SLL) (909) 664-5566 vernon@cityofmontclair.org 7–8 2:15 PM 1:05 PM

Ontario-Montclair School District
City of Montclair After-school Staff
From July 1, 2015–June 30, 2016

Start Times
Program ends at 6:00pm

Marcia Richter, Director of Human Services
Laura Floyd-Cole, Senior Recreation Supervisor

Phone:  (909) 625-9458
lcole@cityofmontclair.org


